
9/6/2017 TURLOCK IRRIGATION DISTRICT (FWM)

Table 2

SAN JOAQUIN VALLEY WATER YEAR HYDROLOGIC CLASSIFICATION
602020 INDEX

San Joaquin Index

APRIL-JULY RUNOFF (AF) OCTOBER-MARCH RUNOFF (AF) 602020 TUOLUMNE RIVER (not the FERC Index)

YEAR STANISLAUS TUOLUMNE MERCED FRIANT TOTAL STANISLAUS TUOLUMNE MERCED FRIANT TOTAL INDEX MINIMUM FLOW REQUIREMENT

16 568,262 1,020,077 494,607 892,555 2,975,501 498,761 783,833 351,782 391,110 2,025,486 2,352,037 142,502 Dry

17 1,440,796 2,454,169 1,232,846 2,641,089 7,768,900 1,570,518 2,276,847 1,222,014 1,585,049 6,654,428 6,462,633 300,923 Wet

Feb 1 Forecast

Dry 810,000 1,430,000 790,000 1,690,000 4,720,000 969,000 1,463,000 772,000 1,010,000 4,214,000 4,145,207 300,923 Wet

Average 1,040,000 1,820,000 970,000 2,050,000 5,880,000 1,094,000 1,678,000 867,000 1,140,000 4,779,000 4,954,207 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,500,000 2,610,000 1,480,000 2,870,000 8,460,000 1,299,000 1,993,000 1,082,000 1,380,000 5,754,000 6,697,207 300,923 Wet

Feb 08 Update

Dry 950,000 1,680,000 910,000 1,890,000 5,430,000 969,000 1,463,000 772,000 1,010,000 4,214,000 4,571,207 300,923 Wet

Average 1,160,000 2,040,000 1,080,000 2,230,000 6,510,000 1,094,000 1,678,000 867,000 1,140,000 4,779,000 5,332,207 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,600,000 2,790,000 1,550,000 2,990,000 8,930,000 1,299,000 1,993,000 1,082,000 1,380,000 5,754,000 6,979,207 300,923 Wet

Feb 14 Update

Dry 1,020,000 1,780,000 990,000 1,970,000 5,760,000 969,000 1,463,000 772,000 1,010,000 4,214,000 4,769,207 300,923 Wet

Average 1,220,000 2,110,000 1,150,000 2,290,000 6,770,000 1,094,000 1,678,000 867,000 1,140,000 4,779,000 5,488,207 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,650,000 2,820,000 1,590,000 3,000,000 9,060,000 1,299,000 1,993,000 1,082,000 1,380,000 5,754,000 7,057,207 300,923 Wet

Feb 21 Update

Dry 1,110,000 1,960,000 1,080,000 2,130,000 6,280,000 969,000 1,463,000 772,000 1,010,000 4,214,000 5,081,207 300,923 Wet

Average 1,300,000 2,260,000 1,230,000 2,430,000 7,220,000 1,094,000 1,678,000 867,000 1,140,000 4,779,000 5,758,207 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,710,000 2,930,000 1,630,000 3,090,000 9,360,000 1,299,000 1,993,000 1,082,000 1,380,000 5,754,000 7,237,207 300,923 Wet

Mar 1 Forecast

Dry 1,170,000 2,020,000 1,090,000 2,180,000 6,460,000 1,416,000 2,032,000 1,074,000 1,320,000 5,842,000 5,514,807 300,923 Wet

Average 1,340,000 2,280,000 1,230,000 2,460,000 7,310,000 1,546,000 2,237,000 683,000 1,520,000 5,986,000 6,053,607 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,790,000 2,900,000 1,580,000 3,050,000 9,320,000 1,846,000 2,652,000 1,434,000 1,910,000 7,842,000 7,630,807 300,923 Wet

Mar 14 Update

Dry 1,200,000 2,050,000 1,080,000 2,190,000 6,520,000 1,416,000 2,032,000 1,074,000 1,320,000 5,842,000 5,550,807 300,923 Wet

Average 1,350,000 2,270,000 1,200,000 2,430,000 7,250,000 1,546,000 2,237,000 683,000 1,520,000 5,986,000 6,017,607 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,740,000 2,790,000 1,500,000 2,920,000 8,950,000 1,846,000 2,652,000 1,434,000 1,910,000 7,842,000 7,408,807 300,923 Wet

Mar 21 Update

Dry 1,160,000 2,010,000 1,050,000 2,120,000 6,340,000 1,416,000 2,032,000 1,074,000 1,320,000 5,842,000 5,442,807 300,923 Wet

Average 1,300,000 2,210,000 1,160,000 2,340,000 7,010,000 1,546,000 2,237,000 683,000 1,520,000 5,986,000 5,873,607 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,630,000 2,680,000 1,440,000 2,770,000 8,520,000 1,846,000 2,652,000 1,434,000 1,910,000 7,842,000 7,150,807 300,923 Wet

Mar 28 Update

Dry 1,210,000 2,080,000 1,070,000 2,180,000 6,540,000 1,416,000 2,032,000 1,074,000 1,320,000 5,842,000 5,562,807 300,923 Wet

Average 1,340,000 2,260,000 1,180,000 2,380,000 7,160,000 1,546,000 2,237,000 683,000 1,520,000 5,986,000 5,963,607 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,630,000 2,680,000 1,430,000 2,750,000 8,490,000 1,846,000 2,652,000 1,434,000 1,910,000 7,842,000 7,132,807 300,923 Wet

Apr 1 Forecast

Dry 1,210,000 2,040,000 1,060,000 2,110,000 6,420,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 5,653,407 300,923 Wet

Average 1,340,000 2,210,000 1,160,000 2,300,000 7,010,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,007,407 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,620,000 2,600,000 1,400,000 2,640,000 8,260,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,757,407 300,923 Wet

Apr 11 Update

Dry 1,280,000 2,160,000 1,120,000 2,230,000 6,790,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 5,875,407 300,923 Wet

Average 1,400,000 2,310,000 1,210,000 2,410,000 7,330,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,199,407 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,630,000 2,630,000 1,410,000 2,690,000 8,360,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,817,407 300,923 Wet

Apr 18 Update

Dry 1,400,000 2,330,000 1,200,000 2,320,000 7,250,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,151,407 300,923 Wet

Average 1,520,000 2,460,000 1,280,000 2,490,000 7,750,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,451,407 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,710,000 2,730,000 1,450,000 2,730,000 8,620,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,973,407 300,923 Wet
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9/6/2017 TURLOCK IRRIGATION DISTRICT (FWM)
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YEAR STANISLAUS TUOLUMNE MERCED FRIANT TOTAL STANISLAUS TUOLUMNE MERCED FRIANT TOTAL INDEX MINIMUM FLOW REQUIREMENT

Apr 25 Update

Dry 1,390,000 2,330,000 1,190,000 2,330,000 7,240,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,145,407 300,923 Wet

Average 1,500,000 2,440,000 1,260,000 2,490,000 7,690,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,415,407 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,650,000 2,650,000 1,400,000 2,690,000 8,390,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,835,407 300,923 Wet

May 1 Forecast

Dry 1,370,000 2,230,000 1,140,000 2,250,000 6,990,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 5,995,407 300,923 Wet

Average 1,490,000 2,400,000 1,240,000 2,440,000 7,570,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,343,407 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,660,000 2,660,000 1,380,000 2,710,000 8,410,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,847,407 300,923 Wet

May 09 Update

Dry 1,380,000 2,240,000 1,150,000 2,260,000 7,030,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,019,407 300,923 Wet

Average 1,490,000 2,400,000 1,240,000 2,430,000 7,560,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,337,407 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,650,000 2,640,000 1,360,000 2,670,000 8,320,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,793,407 300,923 Wet

May 16 Update

Dry 1,390,000 2,230,000 1,150,000 2,270,000 7,040,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,025,407 300,923 Wet

Average 1,490,000 2,390,000 1,240,000 2,420,000 7,540,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,325,407 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,630,000 2,620,000 1,350,000 2,640,000 8,240,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,745,407 300,923 Wet

May 23 Update

Dry 1,370,000 2,230,000 1,130,000 2,290,000 7,020,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,013,407 300,923 Wet

Average 1,450,000 2,380,000 1,210,000 2,420,000 7,460,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,277,407 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,580,000 2,590,000 1,300,000 2,610,000 8,080,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,649,407 300,923 Wet

May 30 Update

Dry 1,370,000 2,220,000 1,160,000 2,240,000 6,990,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 5,995,407 300,923 Wet

Average 1,440,000 2,360,000 1,230,000 2,360,000 7,390,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,235,407 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,560,000 2,550,000 1,310,000 2,530,000 7,950,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,571,407 300,923 Wet

Jun 06 Update

Dry 1,340,000 2,170,000 1,130,000 2,290,000 6,930,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 5,959,407 300,923 Wet

Average 1,400,000 2,300,000 1,200,000 2,400,000 7,300,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,181,407 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,510,000 2,480,000 1,280,000 2,560,000 7,830,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,499,407 300,923 Wet

Jun 13 Update

Dry 1,310,000 2,170,000 1,130,000 2,380,000 6,990,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 5,995,407 300,923 Wet

Average 1,370,000 2,300,000 1,200,000 2,520,000 7,390,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,235,407 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,480,000 2,470,000 1,280,000 2,680,000 7,910,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,547,407 300,923 Wet

Jun 20 Update

Dry 1,340,000 2,350,000 1,180,000 2,560,000 7,430,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,259,407 300,923 Wet

Average 1,400,000 2,480,000 1,250,000 2,700,000 7,830,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,499,407 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,500,000 2,640,000 1,320,000 2,850,000 8,310,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,787,407 300,923 Wet

Jun 27 Update

Dry 1,360,000 2,340,000 1,180,000 2,560,000 7,440,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,265,407 300,923 Wet

Average 1,410,000 2,460,000 1,240,000 2,690,000 7,800,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,481,407 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,500,000 2,610,000 1,310,000 2,830,000 8,250,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,751,407 300,923 Wet

Jul 04 Update

Dry 1,360,000 2,400,000 1,220,000 2,590,000 7,570,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,343,407 300,923 Wet

Average 1,410,000 2,470,000 1,250,000 2,690,000 7,820,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,493,407 300,923 Wet

Wet 1,500,000 2,610,000 1,310,000 2,830,000 8,250,000 1,571,000 2,277,000 1,222,000 1,585,000 6,655,000 6,751,407 300,923 Wet
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Tuolumne River Flow Schedule

Schedule For 2017-2018 Fish Flow Year

BASE FLOW 1 PULSE FLOW 2 INTERPOLATION FLOW Other Adjusted Flow TOTAL FERC FLOW Agreed Upon

DATE Number of ACCUM. ACCUM. ACCUM. ACCUM. ACCUM.1

From: To: DAYS CFS AF A.F. CFS AF A.F. CFS AF A.F. CFS AF A.F. CFS A.F.

15-Apr-2017 27-Apr-2017 13 300 7,736 7,736 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 7,736 1

28-Apr-2017 28-Apr-2017 1 300 595 8,331 310 615 615 0 0 0 0 0 0 610 8,946 1

29-Apr-2017 29-Apr-2017 1 300 595 8,926 810 1,606 2,221 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,110 11,146 1

30-Apr-2017 30-Apr-2017 1 300 595 9,521 2,392 4,745 6,966 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,692 16,487 1

01-May-2017 01-May-2017 1 300 595 10,116 1,590 3,154 10,120 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,890 20,236 1

02-May-2017 02-May-2017 1 300 595 10,711 1,055 2,092 12,212 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,355 22,923 1

03-May-2017 03-May-2017 1 300 595 11,306 591 1,172 13,384 0 0 0 0 0 0 891 24,690 1

04-May-2017 04-May-2017 1 300 595 11,901 345 684 14,068 0 0 0 0 0 0 645 25,969 1

05-May-2017 05-May-2017 1 300 595 12,496 339 672 14,740 0 0 0 0 0 0 639 27,236 1

06-May-2017 06-May-2017 1 300 595 13,091 342 678 15,418 0 0 0 0 0 0 642 28,509 1

07-May-2017 07-May-2017 1 300 595 13,686 1,384 2,744 18,162 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,684 31,848 1

08-May-2017 08-May-2017 1 300 595 14,281 1,051 2,084 20,247 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,351 34,528 1

09-May-2017 09-May-2017 1 300 595 14,876 570 1,130 21,376 0 0 0 0 0 0 870 36,252 1

10-May-2017 10-May-2017 1 300 595 15,471 539 1,069 22,445 0 0 0 0 0 0 839 37,916 1

11-May-2017 11-May-2017 1 300 595 16,066 357 709 23,154 0 0 0 0 0 0 657 39,220 1

12-May-2017 12-May-2017 1 300 595 16,661 1,220 2,420 25,574 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,520 42,235 1

13-May-2017 13-May-2017 1 300 595 17,256 2,993 5,937 31,511 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,293 48,767 1

14-May-2017 14-May-2017 1 300 595 17,851 1,782 3,536 35,047 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,082 52,898 1

15-May-2017 15-May-2017 1 300 595 18,446 1,070 2,121 37,168 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,370 55,614 1

16-May-2017 16-May-2017 1 300 595 19,041 849 1,684 38,852 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,149 57,894 1

17-May-2017 17-May-2017 1 300 595 19,636 557 1,106 39,958 0 0 0 0 0 0 857 59,595 1

18-May-2017 18-May-2017 1 300 595 20,231 539 1,069 41,027 0 0 0 0 0 0 839 61,258 1

19-May-2017 19-May-2017 1 300 595 20,826 544 1,079 42,106 0 0 0 0 0 0 844 62,932 1

20-May-2017 20-May-2017 1 300 595 21,421 1,039 2,061 44,167 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,339 65,588 1

21-May-2017 21-May-2017 1 300 595 22,017 1,999 3,964 48,131 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,299 70,147 1

22-May-2017 22-May-2017 1 300 595 22,612 1,306 2,590 50,721 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,606 73,332 1

23-May-2017 23-May-2017 1 300 595 23,207 856 1,698 52,418 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,156 75,625 1

24-May-2017 24-May-2017 1 300 595 23,802 411 816 53,234 0 0 0 0 0 0 711 77,036 1

25-May-2017 25-May-2017 1 300 595 24,397 293 581 53,815 0 0 0 0 0 0 593 78,212 1

26-May-2017 26-May-2017 1 300 595 24,992 385 763 54,578 0 0 0 0 0 0 685 79,570 1

27-May-2017 27-May-2017 1 300 595 25,587 389 771 55,349 0 0 0 0 0 0 689 80,936 1

28-May-2017 28-May-2017 1 300 595 26,182 532 1,056 56,405 0 0 0 0 0 0 832 82,587 1

29-May-2017 29-May-2017 1 300 595 26,777 1,013 2,009 58,414 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,313 85,191 1

30-May-2017 30-May-2017 1 300 595 27,372 1,528 3,031 61,446 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,828 88,818 1

31-May-2017 31-May-2017 1 300 595 27,967 1,395 2,767 64,213 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,695 92,180 1

01-Jun-2017 01-Jun-2017 1 250 496 28,463 1,259 2,498 66,711 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,509 95,173 1

02-Jun-2017 02-Jun-2017 1 250 496 28,959 1,137 2,256 68,966 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,387 97,925 1

03-Jun-2017 03-Jun-2017 1 250 496 29,455 1,027 2,038 71,004 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,277 100,459 1

04-Jun-2017 04-Jun-2017 1 250 496 29,950 929 1,842 72,846 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,179 102,797 1

05-Jun-2017 05-Jun-2017 1 250 496 30,446 840 1,665 74,511 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,090 104,958 1

06-Jun-2017 06-Jun-2017 1 250 496 30,942 760 1,506 76,018 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,010 106,960 1

07-Jun-2017 07-Jun-2017 1 250 496 31,438 687 1,364 77,381 0 0 0 0 0 0 937 108,819 1

08-Jun-2017 08-Jun-2017 1 250 496 31,934 623 1,235 78,616 0 0 0 0 0 0 873 110,550 1

09-Jun-2017 09-Jun-2017 1 250 496 32,430 564 1,119 79,735 0 0 0 0 0 0 814 112,165 1

10-Jun-2017 10-Jun-2017 1 250 496 32,926 512 1,015 80,750 0 0 0 0 0 0 762 113,676 1

11-Jun-2017 11-Jun-2017 1 250 496 33,421 464 921 81,671 0 0 0 0 0 0 714 115,093 1

12-Jun-2017 12-Jun-2017 1 250 496 33,917 422 837 82,508 0 0 0 0 0 0 672 116,425 1

13-Jun-2017 13-Jun-2017 1 250 496 34,413 383 761 83,268 0 0 0 0 0 0 633 117,682 1

14-Jun-2017 14-Jun-2017 1 250 496 34,909 349 692 83,961 0 0 0 0 0 0 599 118,870 1

15-Jun-2017 15-Jun-2017 1 250 496 35,405 318 631 84,591 0 0 0 0 0 0 568 119,996 1

16-Jun-2017 16-Jun-2017 1 250 496 35,901 290 575 85,167 0 0 0 0 0 0 540 121,068 1

17-Jun-2017 17-Jun-2017 1 250 496 36,397 265 525 85,692 0 0 0 0 0 0 515 122,089 1

18-Jun-2017 18-Jun-2017 1 250 496 36,893 242 481 86,173 0 0 0 0 0 0 492 123,065 1

19-Jun-2017 19-Jun-2017 1 250 496 37,388 222 440 86,613 0 0 0 0 0 0 472 124,001 1

20-Jun-2017 20-Jun-2017 1 250 496 37,884 204 404 87,017 0 0 0 0 0 0 454 124,901 1

21-Jun-2017 21-Jun-2017 1 250 496 38,380 187 371 87,388 0 0 0 0 0 0 437 125,768 1

22-Jun-2017 22-Jun-2017 1 250 496 38,876 172 342 87,730 0 0 0 0 0 0 422 126,606 1

23-Jun-2017 23-Jun-2017 1 250 496 39,372 159 315 88,045 0 0 0 0 0 0 409 127,417 1

24-Jun-2017 24-Jun-2017 1 250 496 39,868 147 291 88,337 0 0 0 0 0 0 397 128,204 1

25-Jun-2017 25-Jun-2017 1 250 496 40,364 136 270 88,607 0 0 0 0 0 0 386 128,970 1

26-Jun-2017 26-Jun-2017 1 250 496 40,860 126 251 88,857 0 0 0 0 0 0 376 129,717 1

27-Jun-2017 27-Jun-2017 1 250 496 41,355 118 233 89,090 0 0 0 0 0 0 368 130,446 1

28-Jun-2017 28-Jun-2017 1 250 496 41,851 110 218 89,308 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 131,159 1

29-Jun-2017 29-Jun-2017 1 250 496 42,347 103 204 89,512 0 0 0 0 0 0 353 131,859 1

30-Jun-2017 30-Jun-2017 1 250 496 42,843 96 191 89,703 0 0 0 0 0 0 346 132,545 1

01-Jul-2017 01-Jul-2017 1 250 496 43,339 90 179 89,882 0 0 0 0 0 0 340 133,221 1

02-Jul-2017 31-Jul-2017 30 250 14,876 58,215 0 0 89,882 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 148,097 1

01-Aug-2017 31-Aug-2017 31 250 15,372 73,587 0 0 89,882 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 163,469 1

01-Sep-2017 30-Sep-2017 30 250 14,876 88,463 0 0 89,882 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 178,345 1

01-Oct-2017 01-Oct-2017 1 300 595 89,058 600 1,190 91,072 0 0 0 0 0 0 900 180,130 0

02-Oct-2017 02-Oct-2017 1 300 595 89,653 600 1,190 92,262 0 0 0 0 0 0 900 181,915 0

03-Oct-2017 03-Oct-2017 1 300 595 90,248 600 1,190 93,452 0 0 0 0 0 0 900 183,700 0

04-Oct-2017 04-Oct-2017 1 300 595 90,843 600 1,190 94,642 0 0 0 0 0 0 900 185,485 0

05-Oct-2017 05-Oct-2017 1 300 595 91,438 600 1,190 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 900 187,270 0

06-Oct-2017 06-Oct-2017 1 300 595 92,033 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 187,865 0

07-Oct-2017 07-Oct-2017 1 300 595 92,628 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 188,460 0

08-Oct-2017 08-Oct-2017 1 300 595 93,223 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 189,055 0

09-Oct-2017 09-Oct-2017 1 300 595 93,818 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 189,650 0

10-Oct-2017 10-Oct-2017 1 300 595 94,413 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 190,245 0

11-Oct-2017 11-Oct-2017 1 300 595 95,008 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 190,840 0

12-Oct-2017 12-Oct-2017 1 300 595 95,603 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 191,435 0

13-Oct-2017 13-Oct-2017 1 300 595 96,198 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 192,030 0

14-Oct-2017 14-Oct-2017 1 300 595 96,793 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 192,625 0

15-Oct-2017 15-Oct-2017 1 300 595 97,388 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 193,220 0

16-Oct-2017 16-Oct-2017 1 300 595 97,983 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 193,815 0

17-Oct-2017 17-Oct-2017 1 300 595 98,579 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 194,411 0

18-Oct-2017 18-Oct-2017 1 300 595 99,174 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 195,006 0

19-Oct-2017 19-Oct-2017 1 300 595 99,769 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 195,601 0

20-Oct-2017 31-Oct-2017 12 300 7,140 106,909 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 202,741 0

01-Nov-2017 30-Nov-2017 30 300 17,851 124,760 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 220,592 0

01-Dec-2017 31-Dec-2017 31 300 18,446 143,207 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 239,039 0

01-Jan-2018 31-Jan-2018 31 300 18,446 161,653 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 257,485 0

01-Feb-2018 28-Feb-2018 28 300 16,661 178,314 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 274,146 0

01-Mar-2018 31-Mar-2018 31 300 18,446 196,760 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 292,592 0

01-Apr-2018 14-Apr-2018 14 300 8,331 205,091 0 0 95,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 300,923 0

No. of days 365

1 cfs day = 1.983471 acre-feet (af)

1. Total accumulation amount pertains to 2017-2018 Fish Year only.

2. The pulse flows are a target that represents a daily average.

Based on DWR Preliminary Values, 60-20-20 Index for 2017, Hydrologic Conditions


